
Brake the Cycle of Poverty – 25 Mile (Green Route) – 9 AM 
  

 0.0 → START - R onto College Blvd 

0.2 0.2 ↑ Cross over Kutztown Rd & 
Continue onto Normal Ave 

1.0 0.8 ↑ Continue Straight onto Kohler Rd 

2.1 1.1 ← Bear L to stay on Kohler Rd 

2.7 0.6 ← L onto Hinterleiter Rd 

4.7 2.0 ↑ Straight onto Linden Rd 

5.3 0.6 ← L onto Old Topton Rd 

6.0 0.7 → R onto Haas Rd 

6.4 0.4 → R onto Barclay St 

7.6 1.2 → R onto Chestnut St 

8.4 0.8 → R onto North Park Ave 

9.1 0.7 ← L onto E Linden St 
 

9.1 miles. +359/-367 feet 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19.7 0.7 ← L on College Blvd 

21.7 2.0 → R onto Kutz Mill Rd    

22.1 0.4 ← L onto Kutz Rd 

22.5 0.4 ← L onto Dutch Mill Rd 

22.8 0.3 ← L onto Saucony Rd 

23.2 0.4 ← L to stay on Saucony Rd 

25.0 1.8 → R to finish at Rickenbach 
Learning Center 

    

    

    

    
 

6 miles. +462/-469 feet 
 

9.4 0.3 ← L onto Old Topton Rd 

10.5 1.1 ↑ Straight onto Centre Ave 

10.7 0.2 → R onto N Main St 

10.8 0.1 ← L onto W High St 

12.4 1.6 ← L onto Hinterleiter Rd 

13.5 1.1 ↑ Continue Straight onto 
Burkholder Ln 

13.8 0.3 ← L onto Bowers Rd 

15.1 1.3 ↑ Continue Straight onto Bastian Rd 

16.6 1.5 X REST STOP at School House 

17.2 0.6 ← L onto Baldy Rd 

17.9 0.5 → R onto Sharadin Rd 

19.0 1.1 → R onto Kutztown Rd 
 

9.9 miles. +371/-395 feet 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Help & Directions (Kevin): 610-349-7190 
Other Road Help (Cathy): 610-597-0145 

Exec. Director (Jim): 610-603-6553 
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